
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 ‘To-day’s Star: Lew White10.30 Crosby Time10.46 ‘Michael Strogoff’" (final
episode)
bis. =~ 30 Music While You
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Pons-Kostelanetz ConcertMusic,by a Famous Combination2.30 Afternoon Talk: ‘"‘New Zea-
land Explorers" '
2.45 Musical Comedy Gems3. 0 Joseph Szigeti (violinist)
Hungarian Folk Tunes Bartok
Marian Zymunt Nowakowski
(bass)
Song of the Flea MoussorgskEileen Joyee (pianist) , with
Orchestra
Rapsodia Sinfonica Turina
Gladys Swarthout (mezzo-
soprano)
Le Temps des Lilas

Chausson
Budapest String QuartetItalian Serenade
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "The Sparrows of London"4.15 Music from Latin America
4,30 Children’s Hour: Tony
presents the final episode of"Little Debil-Debil,’"’ a story of
the Australian Aborigines
. 30 Dance. Favourites
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’615 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS640 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Consumer Time .

7.16 "Departure Delayed"
7.30 The Four Clubmen
Male Quartet with James Moody
at the piano
7.45 Sporting Life
The story of Norman Brooks:
Tennis Champion
8.0 "The Manbuilder"
A comedy of Commercial Broad-
casting, written by F. W. Ken-
yon, N.Z. Playwright
NZBS Production

8.30 BBG Symphony OrchestraOverture to a Comedy
GardinerFourth Irish Rhapsody .Stanford

8.58 To-morrow’s Programmes9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Uncle Sam Presents
Jimmy Grier and the Coastguard
Band
9.45 The Men Who Lead theBands: Tommy Dorsey
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Singing Strings9.15 We Sing
9,30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work10. O Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
910.40 For My Lady: Musical
_ Comedy Stars: Helen Morgan
(U-S.A.)
11. 0 Light Music 7

11.146 Piano Pastime12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Revue
2.15 Songs Time. with SydneyMcEwan
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Pieture Parade
3.15 Two in Harmony: Rise
Stevens and Nelson Eddy *
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Featuring Piano Trios"Academic Festival" Overture
Piano Trio in C Minor
Sonata in A Major, Op. 100

Brahms
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Hallidayand Son’
Ballet Music

La oO
Dinner Music

.30 LONDON NEWS

.40 National Announcements
b as 4
BBC Newsreel

Lo
Consumer Time
cal News Service16 Gardening Talk"

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Gil Dech and 4YA Concert Or-
chestra
Sinfonia in D MajorFrederick the Great
Reverie Debussy, arr. PettittMazurka, Op. 21, No,
Saint-Saens, arr, Pettitt

Prelude from the Third Actof Louise Charpentierets age i: Teyte (soprano) |Soir
Les Roses d’Ispahan
Ici-Bas Faure

8. 6. Albert Wolff end Lamour-
eux Concert Orchestra
Third Symphony in G Minor

Roussel
8.31 Dr. Malcolm Sargent and
New Symphony Orchestra
Patrie Bizet
8.45 Pierre Coppola and Con-servatorium Society Concert Or-
chestra

Variations Symphoni-ques d’Indy
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Marguerite Long (piano),with Symphony Orchestra
concerto Milhaud
9.43 Sir Thomas Beecham andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
"The Fair Maid of Perth"
Suite Bizet

10. 0 with Fear:
The Case of the Five Canaries"
BBC Programme

10.28 Time to Relax
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZNZO©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,__
5. 0-56.30 p.m. Light Orchestras
and Ballads
é Film Favourites
6.15 Scottish session
6.30 Band Programme
7. 0 Listeners’ Own session
8.30 Variety84 £Waltz Time.

9.15 "Thark,’ A farce by. Ben
Travers
9.30 Ted Steel and His Nova-
tones
9.45 "Live, Love and Laugh".
10. 0 This Week’s Featured
Composer: Liszt
Benno Moiseiwitsch (piano)
Hungarian Rhapsody No. 2
10.10 Richard Tauber (tenor)It Must be a Wondrous Thing
10.13 Moiseiwitsch (piano)
and London Philharmonic Orch-
estra, conducted by Constant
Lambert
Hungarian Fantasia

10.30 Close down

"INV ZZ INVERCARGILL: 680 ke, 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NewsBreakfast Session
9. °0 Morning Variety9.30 Current Céiling Prices9.32 _A.C.E. TALK: "Home Life,
Does it Satisfy?"
9.45 Concert Pianists10. O Devotional Service
10.146 ‘Hard Cash’’.
41. 0-11.30 Orchestra of the
Week: Grand Symphony
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Suite (7th of series)
"Royal Fireworks" Music

Handel, Trans, Harty
Music by MozartPiano Concerto in G Major,
K.453
Symphony in D Major, K.297
(*‘Paris’’)

3. 0 "The Queen’s Necklace"3.15 Recital by Cedric Sharp(cellist)
3.30 Music While You Work
4.30 Children’s Hour: Uncle
Clarrie
5. 0-65.30 Music from the Movies
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’
8.30 LONDON ede

'
;646 BBC — :

7.30 Orchestral and Ballad Pro-
gramme, introducing
MARGARET rere (contralto)
Jd. R. WESNEY (baritone)
Chicago Symphony Orchestra"Pinocchio"; A Merry Over-
ture Toch

7.37 Margaret Fraser
The Bold Unbiddable Child

Stanford
Hills of County ClareBurrows

7.41 Charles Brill Orchestra
Irish Reel Britten
7.43 Margaret FraserMother Machree Ball
The Kerry Dance Malloy

7.50 Light Symphony .Orchestra"Three Men" Suite Coates
8. 2 Raiph Wesney
A Blackbird Singing ~-Clouds Charles
8.7 ABC Light Orchestra
Music from the Ballet me

3Candlelight"
8.15 Ralph Wesney
~~ Into the Night Edwards
Pale Moon Logan

8.21 London Palladium Orches-tra ‘
Moontime Collins
Aisha Lindsay
Marche Symphonique Savino

8.30 SENIA CHOSTIAKOFF
(Russian tenor)
A Studio Recital

8.45 In Quiet Mood9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.33 "Appointment with Fear:.
alae
Thin Air," by John Dickson"
car
10. o. Close down-_--------o-oo oeBZD ee1010 ke, 297 m.
6. ser Tea Time Tunes, 3 Presbyterian Hour
8. ° Studio Hour
oe
0 Especially for You
0
peerageaa QO Closed

Thursday March 27‘News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

EZ wom eon.
MORNING:

6.0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Wind in the Bracken
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & House Decorating session
by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love
9g

2.30 Home Service session
© Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
y FE Reserved7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 So the Story Goes8.0 Star Theatre8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Sporting Blood9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport
(Rod Talbot) :

10.30 Hits from the Shows
11 0 These You Have Loved
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2ZB yma
10.30
10.45
11. &

MORNING:
London News ~-
Aunt Daisy’s Morning
My Husband’s Love
Life’s Lighter Side
Mama Bloom’s Brood
Crossroads of Life
Home Decorating Tajk byAnne Stewart

6. 0
9. 0
Recipe Session
10. 0
10.15

.

ee Shopping Reporters Ses-sion
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service Session with
Daphne
3. 0 Popular Orchestras
3.15 Artists in Unison
3.30 Classicana
4. 0 Women’s World (Peggy)
4.46 Music of the South Seas

EVENING:
0 Magic Island6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 The Auction Block (first
broadcast)
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health8.45 Out of the Night9.0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Overseas Recordings10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry10.15 Adventures of Peter Chance
10.30 Light Recitals11. 0 Screen Snapshots
12. 0 Close down

128 ee
MORNING:

6. 0 -London News
8. bt Breakfast Club with Happii
9.0

+
Aunt Daisy’s Morning

Recipe session
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Mama’s Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Easter session conduoted
by Marion
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Ensemble
3.30 Choristers’ Cavalcade
3.45 In Strict Tempo
4. 0 Women’s Worid (Mary)
4.46 Children’s session, featur-
ing at 6.0, Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Grey Shadow
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 A Man and His House
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings
10. 0 Evening Star
10.30 Hits from the Shows11.0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

4Z,.B DUNEDIN
:

1310 k.c.
;

229 m.

MORNING:6.0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9.0 £Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2.0 = Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 The Home Service Sessian
(Wyn)3.0 The Lightning Organist:Ethel Smithor Household Harmony withu
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma)
5. 0 Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6 0 Magio Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Meiba, Queen of Song
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 20th Century Hits’ in
Chorus
10.15 Hits from the Shows
10.30 With Rod and Gun
12. 0 Close down

Se RE EIR ew ope aw

Local Weather Report froma2
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

27, PALMERSTON Nth,4 1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. & Rise and Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Musical Clock: Frequent
ue Announcements9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Easter Bride session con=
ducted by Mary of 2ZA
10. 0 Close down

EVENING:
0 j$‘Tunes for Tea: Light
Variety15 Wild Life
6.30 New Songs for Old

The Greenlawns People
0. 0 Close down

6.45 Popular Fallacies
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Chicot the Jester
7.30 Gettit Quiz with Quiz-master lan Watkins
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Musical Tapestry
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music with a Lilt
9.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
9.36 Bing Sings
9.45
1

A new serial commences from
2ZB at 7.45 p.m. to-day. Goodentertainment is assured with
each episode of "The Auction
Block."

"Aye! It’s me, Doctor Mac."
Kindly Doctor Mac answers his
telephone-and so brings an-
other human interest story-at
9.0 p.m, from your local Com-
mercial Station..

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

Teddy Grundy talks of
"Places and People’ from 4ZB
at 6.30 p.m. .#
A very human story-and a
‘very absorbing one-"A Man
and His House" is told from
-3ZB at 8.45 to-night.


